Public LED Lighting Catalog
LIGHTING THE BUSINESSES OF TOMORROW TODAY!
2025
SINCE 2007
Company Patents and Certifications
Front Desk SMT Workshop UL Authorized Laboratory Showroom
Romanso was founded in 2007, and is a professional manufacturer with ISO9001:2015 approval
and specializing in industrial and outdoor LED lighting products. And the production area is

60°/90°/120°
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
Remarks: All lumen specs are based on 5000K
SPECIFICATION
RMS-L2204400 400W 60000LM Ø390*202mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 60°/90°/120° >80 >0.9
RMS-L2204500 500W 75000LM Ø430*95mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 60°/90°/120° >80 >0.9
RMS-L2204100 150W 22500LM Ø275*161mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 60°/90°/120° >80 >0.9
Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension Voltage Beam Angle CRI PFCCT
AC100~277V
AC120~347V

Ø340*169mm
3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
60°/90°/120°
60°/90°/120°
60°/90°/120°
>80
>80
>80
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
Remarks: All lumen specs are based on 5000K
SPECIFICATION
RMS-HB-300W 300W 45000LM Ø340*169mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 60°/90°/120° >80 >0.9
Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension Voltage Beam Angle CRI PFCCT
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
RMS-HB-200W 200W 30000LM Ø340*169mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
60°/90°/120° >80 >0.9
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Motion Sensor
LED High Bay Series

90°
90°
>80
>80
>0.9
>0.9
SPECIFICATION
Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension Voltage Beam Angle CRI PFCCT
AC120V
AC220V
AC120V
AC220V
AC120V
AC220V
90° >80 >0.9
RMS-H2402240 240W 26400LM Ø349.8*105.5mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 90° >80 >0.9AC120V
AC220V
Remarks: All lumen specs are based on 5000K
RMS-H2402300 300W 33000LM Ø349.8*105.5mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 90° >80 >0.9AC120V
AC220V
APPLICATION
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
90°

3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
40x100°
120°
40x100°
120°
40x100°
120°
>80
>80
>80
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
Remarks: All lumen specs are based on 5000K
SPECIFICATION
RMS-L2209240 240W 38400LM 1171*100*100mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 40x100°
120°
>80 >0.9
Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension Voltage Beam Angle CRI PFCCT
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
RMS-L2209150 150W 24000LM 615*100*100mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
40x100°
120°
>80 >0.9
MOUNTING

600*250*44.4mm
3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
90°
90°
90°
>80
>80
>80
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
Remarks: All lumen specs are based on 5000K
SPECIFICATION
RMS-H2309270 270W 40500LM±10% 900*250*44.4mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 90° >80 >0.9
Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension Voltage Beam Angle CRI PFCCT
120V-277V
347V-480V
120V-277V
347V-480V
120V-277V
347V-480V
120V-277V
347V-480V
120V-277V
347V-480V
RMS-H2309175 175W 26250LM±10% 600*250*44.4mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
90° >80 >0.9
RMS-H2309300 300W 45000LM±10% 900*250*44.4mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 90° >80 >0.9120V-277V
347V-480V
13500LM±10%
RMS-H2309400 400W 60000LM±10% 1200*250*44.4mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 90° >80 >0.9120V-277V
347V-480V
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Wire Guard Plug-and-Play PIR Sensor Microwave Sensor Emergency Battery Chain Mounting Pendant Hanger
LED Vapor Tight Fixture Series

>80
>0.9
>0.9
SPECIFICATION
Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension Voltage Beam Angle CRI PFCCT
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
Type III >80 >0.9
RMS-L2117240 240W 33600LM 666*310*83mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K Type III >80 >0.9
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
Remarks: All lumen specs are based on 5000K
RMS-L2117300 300W 42000LM 666*310*83mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K Type III >80 >0.9
Ac120~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
RMS-L2117400 400W 56000LM 666*310*83mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K Type III >80 >0.9
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

>80
>0.9
>0.9
SPECIFICATION
Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension Voltage Beam Angle CRI PFCCT
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
150° >80 >0.9
RMS-H2318120 120W 16800~18000LM 295.2*295.5*96.5mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 150° >80 >0.9
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
Remarks: All lumen specs are based on 5000K

>80
>0.9
>0.9
SPECIFICATION
Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension Voltage Beam Angle CRI PFCCT
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
120° >80 >0.9
RMS-L2301120 120W 15000LM 364*233*169mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 120° >80 >0.9
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
Remarks: All lumen specs are based on 5000K

>80
>0.9
>0.9
SPECIFICATION
Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension Voltage Beam Angle CRI PFCCT
AC100-277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100-277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100-277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
90°x65° >80 >0.9
RMS-L2214120 120W 16800LM 267*330*126mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 90°x65° >80 >0.9
AC100-277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
Remarks: All lumen specs are based on 5000K

Mini LED Wall Pack Series
RMS-L2303
39
40 ROMANSO
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Light Efficiency: 120LPW.
• High-transmittance and anti-UV Polycarbonate lens.
• Come with an integrated photocell as standard.
• Standard with 0-10V dimming allowing for 0% to 100% dimming.
• Excellent thermal management design.
• Aluminum housing with polyester powder coat finish.
• IP65/IK08 rating for outdoor usage.
• Energy savings, no UV and IR radiation, emits low heat.
• UL/cUL/UKCA/FCC/CE/RoHS approval.
• 5 years warranty.
RMS-L230330 30W 3600LM±10% 210*140*79mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K >0.9
SPECIFICATION
Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension PFCCT
120°
Voltage Beam Angle CRI

SPECIFICATION
Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension Voltage Beam Angle CRI PFCCT
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
30°/45°/60°/90°/
120°/40*130°/
T2M/T3M/T4S/T2
>80 >0.9
RMS-L2414240 240W 31200LM 298*368.6*54mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
30°/45°/60°/90°/
120°/40*130°/
T2M/T3M/T4S/T2
>80 >0.9
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
Remarks: All lumen specs are based on 5000K
RMS-L2414300 300W 39000LM 422*446*64mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
30°/45°/60°/90°/
120°/40*130°/
T2M/T3M/T4S/T2
>80 >0.9
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
RMS-L2414200 200W 26000LM 298*368.6*54mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
30°/45°/60°/90°/
120°/40*130°/
T2M/T3M/T4S/T2
>80 >0.9
AC100~277V
AC120~347V
AC277~480V
RMS-L2414400 400W 58500LM 422*446*64mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
30°/45°/60°/90°/
120°/40*130°/
T2M/T3M/T4S/T2
>80 >0.9

60°/90°/120°
60°/90°/120°
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
SPECIFICATION
RMS-H2502160 160W 26000LM Ø329*258mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 60°/90°/120° >80 >0.9
RMS-H2502180 180W 29000LM Ø329*258mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 60°/90°/120° >80 >0.9
RMS-H250290 90W 14000LM Ø329*258mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 60°/90°/120° >80 >0.9
Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension Voltage Beam Angle CRI PFCCT
AC120~277V
AC347~480V
AC120~277V
AC347~480V
AC120~277V
AC347~480V
AC120~277V
AC347~480V
AC120~277V
AC347~480V
AC120~277V
AC347~480V
AC120~277V
AC347~480V
AC120~277V
AC347~480V
AC120~277V
AC347~480V
RMS-H2502200 200W 31500LM Ø329*258mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 60°/90°/120° >80 >0.9AC120~277V
AC347~480V
COMPLIANCE
UL 844 Hazardous Locations
Class I Division 2, Group A, B, C, D

60°/90°
60°/90°
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>80
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9
SPECIFICATION
RMS-H2314150 150W 28000LM 448*308*220mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 60°/90° >80 >0.9
Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension Voltage Beam Angle CRI PFCCT
AC100-277V
AC100-277V
AC100-277V

AC100-277V
AC100-277V
AC100-277V
360° >80 >0.9
Remarks: All lumen specs are based on 5000K
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Light Efficiency: 130LPW.
• High-transmittance and anti-UV Polycarbonate lens.
• CCT and wattages adjustable optional.
• Motion sensor optional.Standard AC100-277V, HVU 347V/480V optional.
• E26/E27/E39/EX39/E40 base optional.
• IP64 rating for indoor and outdoor usage.
• Energy savings, no UV and IR radiation, emits low heat.
• ETL/cETL/UKCA/FCC/CE/RoHS approval.
• 5 years warranty.
RMS-L2308120 120W 15600LM Ø140*310mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 360° >70 >0.9AC100-277V
52 ROMANSO
E26/E27/E39/
EX39/E40
E26/E27/E39/

3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K
360°
360°
>80
>80
>0.9
>0.9
SPECIFICATION
Item NO. Watt Lumen Dimension Voltage Beam Angle CRI PFCCT
AC100-277V
AC100-277V
AC100-277V
360° >80 >0.9
RMS-360D-E-K8-24W 24W 3120LM Ø64*207mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 360° >80 >0.9AC100-277V
Remarks: All lumen specs are based on 5000K
RMS-360D-E-K8-20W 20W 2600LM Ø64*187mm 3K-4K-5K-6K-6.5K 360° >80 >0.9AC100-277V
E26/E27
E26/E27
E26/E27
Base